Pos

10

"

12

13

14

15

16

18

20

19

21

22

23

24

25

17

26

27

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

a4

a5

a6

a7

48

Class

10

10

1

12

13

14

1

12

10

15

13

Start

13

PIT

1"

1

10

15

10

14

10

escc

EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIP , *

No. Team

(-3 IMPACT SIMSPORT

ALPINE BY XRL ESPORTS

ﬂ NO LIMITS ACADEMY

FURY SIMSPORT

(0B MYRMICA MA70 ACADEMY

LB TURN1

VELOTY RACING

PRISMATIC MOTORSPORTS

AITT - REVOLUTION ERACING

i*I IRL SIM-TEAM

i} Bl DELTA RACING

1=l NOP

I TRI-STATE RACING

VGTR ESPORT

/.8 VELOTY RACING

¥1o lN SIMATOK SENSATIONS

1513 KITSUNE RACING TEAM

({08 PRISMATIC MOTORSPORTS

/-3 COOL CAMELLAMA RACING

W2 E-PROGP

APO RACING

IMPACT SIMSPORT

VELOTY RACING

DELTA V RACING

UNITY RACING BY VENYM

WORLD OF SIMRACING TEAM

QUADDASH RACING

VORTEX

IMPACT SIMSPORT

DINOCO RACING TEAM

NO LIMITS ACADEMY

THE ITALIAN JOB

RISING PANDA RACING

TEAM FR13DA SPORT

BRAVO SNOW SCHATTEN

VR RACING

DELTA RACING

PROJECT 91 RACING TEAM

SM MOTORSPORTS

EAGLE SPEED ACADEMY

TEAM REX

DRBY TS

GAZX RACING TEAM

GAZX RACING TEAM

TRI-STATE RACING

PCS

W&S MOTORSPORT

Car

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Ligier JS P320

Ligier JS P320

Ligier JS P320

Ligier JS P320

Ligier JS P320

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Ligier JS P320

Dallara P217

Ligier JS P320

Dallara P217

Mercedes-AMG GT3 2020

Audi R8 LMS EVO Il GT3

Acura NSX GT3 EVO 22

Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

Ligier JS P320

Ferrari 296 GT3

MclLaren 720S GT3 EVO

Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

McLaren 720S GT3 EVO

BMW M4 GT3

Porsche 911 GT3 R (992)

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 GT3.R

Ligier JS P320

BMW M4 GT3

Dallara P217

Dallara P217

Ligier JS P320

Lamborghini Huracdan GT3 EVO

Dallara P217

Laps

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

127

127

127

126

126

126

126

126

126

125

125

125

124

123

123

123

123

122

122

122

122

122

122

122

121

121

121

121

120

19

16

62

52

13

Interval

-0:04.864

-0:12.030

-0:17188

-0:18.930

-0:23.328

-0:28.690

-0:41.507

-0:46.967

-1:09.664

-1:16.919

“12L

-66 L

-76 L

123 L

5L

-121L

RESULTS: 2025 4 HOURS OF IMOLA

Best Lap
1:37.483
1:37.839
1:38.097
1:38.025
1:37.398
1:37.995
1:37.991
1:38.704
1:38.573
1:38.223
1:37.889
1:37.577
1:38151
1:37713
1:39.934
1:39.317
1:39.338
1:40126
1:39.370
1:39.677
1:39.509
1:38.595
1:38162
1:39.951
1:44.494
1:38.278
1:38.739
1:44.751
1:44.763
1:44.607
1:40.561
1:44.258
1:44.250
1:44.605
1:45.063
1:44.942
1:44.094
1:44.344
1:45.218
1:45.321
1:39764
1:44.388
1:38.495
1:38.874
1:42.751

1:44.764

Status

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

Running

DNF

DNF

DNF

DsQ

DSQ - iRacing

Points

25

25

18

18

15

12

15

12

10

10

6+1

25

18

15+1

12

10

a+1

25

18+1

15

12

10

Penalty

+25s

+25s

+240s

+25s




